569
WHC
Wire Harness Clamp
EXWHC
Wire Harness Clamp
Specifications:
 Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
Color: See Table
Features:
 Cables can be removed for
wiring changes or replacements
Item No. A Holding Ø H Hole Ø C B D E Ref. Bulk
Pack
Qty.Natural Black Approval In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm In mm
WHC-125-01 WHC-125-01BK 0.125 3.2 0.156 4 0.330 8.4 0.050 1.3 0.230 5.8 0.750 19.1 1000
WHC-250-01 WHC-250-01BK 0.250 6.4 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.040 1 0.250 6.4 0.830 21.1 1000
WHC-375-01 WHC-375-01BK 0.375 9.5 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.050 1.3 0.190 4.8 0.830 21.1 1000
WHC-500-01 WHC-500-01BK 0.500 12.7 0.204 5.2 0.400 10.2 0.070 1.8 0.250 6.4 1.156 29.4 1000
WHC-625-01 WHC-625-01BK 0.625 15.9 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.080 2 0.190 4.8 1.125 28.6 1000
WHC-750-01 WHC-750-01BK 0.750 19.1 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.090 2.2 0.190 4.8 1.281 32.5 1000
WHC-1000-01 WHC-1000-01BK 1.000 25.4 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.090 2.2 0.190 4.8 1.531 38.9 500
WHC-1500-01 WHC-1500-01BK 1.500 38.1 0.204 5.2 0.500 12.7 0.100 2.5 0.190 4.8 2.125 53.9 500
CABLE CLAMPS
Specifications:
Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
Color: Natural